ISeries 4214-5 Fly Fishing Case

3i-4214-FF

This watertight case holds 4 rod tubes up to 36" and 2 reels, and features a 25.5" x
14" x 2.75" cavity for waders and other

SKB iSeries Injection Molded Mil-Standard Waterproof Cases are molded of ultra
high-strength polypropylene copolymer resin, featuring a gasket-sealed, water and
dust tight, submersible design (MIL-STD 810H) that is resistant to corrosion and
impact damage. Standard features include a molded-in hinge, padlock loops, Trigger
Latch® System, snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip handle, automatic
ambient pressure equalization valve (MIL-STD 810H), and resistance to UV,
solvents, corrosion, fungus and impact damage (MIL-STD

FEATURES

* In-line skate style wheels for easy

» Trigger Latch® System can be retrofitted with TSA accepted key locking
latches

» Padlock holes include stainless steel padlock protector

» Layered foam for padded

» Cushion grip handles on three sides for comfortable lifting and

» Waterproof and dust tight design (MIL-STD

* Molded-in hinge for added

» Trigger Latch®

» Snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip

* Ambient pressure equalization valve (MIL-STD

» Resistant to UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus (MIL-STD

» Resistant to impact damage (MIL-STD

* Lifetime

« $1500 Content
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SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Built In Wheels or Casters
Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Lid Depth
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i-4214-FF
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Hard

Yes

36.25in

14.5in

1.25in

3.875in

5.125in

17.891b

45 in

17 in

6.25in

46 in

17.5in

7 in

20.13 b

Black

92.08 cm
36.83 cm
3.17 cm
9.84 cm
13.02 cm
8.11 kg
114.30 cm
43.18 cm
15.88 cm
116.84 cm
44.45 cm
17.78 cm

9.13 kg

Pre-Cut
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