

# iSeries 4214-5 Fly Fishing Case

3i-4214-FF



This watertight case holds 4 rod tubes up to 36" and 2 reels, and features a 25.5" x 14" x 2.75" cavity for waders and other

SKB iSeries Injection Molded Mil-Standard Waterproof Cases are molded of ultra high-strength polypropylene copolymer resin, featuring a gasket-sealed, water and dust tight, submersible design (MIL-STD 810H) that is resistant to corrosion and impact damage. Standard features include a molded-in hinge, padlock loops, Trigger Latch® System, snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip handle, automatic ambient pressure equalization valve (MIL-STD 810H), and resistance to UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus and impact damage (MIL-STD

## FEATURES

---

- In-line skate style wheels for easy
- Trigger Latch® System can be retrofitted with TSA accepted key locking latches
- Padlock holes include stainless steel padlock protector
- Layered foam for padded
- Cushion grip handles on three sides for comfortable lifting and
- Waterproof and dust tight design (MIL-STD
- Molded-in hinge for added
- Trigger Latch®
- Snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip
- Ambient pressure equalization valve (MIL-STD
- Resistant to UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus (MIL-STD
- Resistant to impact damage (MIL-STD
- Lifetime
- \$1500 Content

## SPECIFICATIONS

---

Exterior	Hard	-
Built In Wheels or Casters	Yes	-
Interior Length	36.25 in	92.08 cm
Interior Width	14.5 in	36.83 cm
Interior Lid Depth	1.25 in	3.17 cm
Interior Base Depth	3.875 in	9.84 cm
Interior Depth	5.125 in	13.02 cm
Product Weight	17.89 lb	8.11 kg
Exterior Length	45 in	114.30 cm
Exterior Width	17 in	43.18 cm
Exterior Height	6.25 in	15.88 cm
Carton Length	46 in	116.84 cm
Carton Width	17.5 in	44.45 cm
Carton Height	7 in	17.78 cm
Shipping Weight	20.13 lb	9.13 kg

## AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

---

3i-4214-FF	Black	Pre-Cut
------------	-------	---------